QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: <u>005-690-10</u>	Official Record Recording requested By EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$35.10 Recorded By: .ES Book- 549 Page- 0053
Name: Smile4U Address: PO Box 888 City/State/Zip: Lynden, WA 98264	0224124
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S	· -
TREASURER, TRUSTEE, (Bryant, Edward D.) for and in	
Eight Thousand Fifty Dollars and Ninety Cents (\$8050.90)	
title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all t	/ 1 1 1
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): <u>Smile4U</u> whose	e address is (if applicable): PO Box
888, situate in the Town of Lynden, State of Washington.	/ /
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Neva	da bounded and described as follows:
T30N R50E Sec 5 SW4NE4;N	W4SE4
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances	thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set in Signature of Granton	
STATE OF NEVADA) COUNTY OF EUREKA)	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) _ By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Proverty Contents	April 19, 2015
1) (persons) appearing before nown y prone 150 14 1 1 1111111111111111111111111111	
My Commission expires: Feb 13, 2016	Territymn Brown Notary Public, State of Nevada (Runka Goudfycmp) My Commission Expires: February 13, 2016 Commission No: 12-7070-8

DOC # 0224124

			1	FOR RE			001101
	ırcel Number (s)		•	Docume	DOC #	DV-	224124
a) 005	-690-10	<u>.</u>		Book:	04/19/20		04:57 PM
b)		_		Date of	Offic	rar	Record
q)		 		Notes:	Recording requ EUREKA COUNTY	uested By TREASURE	R, TRUSTEE
				<u></u>	Eureka	County	y 4 NV
2. Type of Prop					Mike Rebal	eati 👇	Recorder
, <u>L.</u>	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse	9 🗌	Single Fam Re 2-4 Plex	es.	Page 1 of 1	_\	·· \$14.00
, <u></u>	Apt. Bldg.		Comm'l/Ind'l		Recorded By:		T: \$35.10
e) 🚞 .	Agricultura)	h) 🗀	Mobile Home		Book- 549 Pa	ge- 0053	\ \
1) 🗀	Other						\ \
2 Total Value	Venior Prior o	f Dranarhy		•			\ \
	e/Sales Price o		f meanadus	\$			7
Transfer Tax	of Foreclosure (Only (value o	i property)		800°		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, value. y Transfer Tax D				<u> きとぼ</u> '800ೄ		
Real Propert	y ITalisiel Tax D	ue.		\$	35.5		
4. If Exemptio	n Claimed:	1			1		
	r Tax Exemption,	per NRS 375 0	90 Section:		1 1		1
	Reason for Exemp		,00,0000011.			<u> </u>	
•			$\overline{}$		- - - - - - - - - - 		
			1	1	7.7		
5. Partial Inter	est: Percentag	e being tran	sferred:	7/	%		
	عاده د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	-1	and a mark	. Y		1 - NDO /	
	d declares and a						
	10, that the inform						
•	be supported by	770	7%	75.	. 76.		•
	. Furthermore, ti						
of additional tax	due, may result	in a penaity of	of the work to	e tax due	plus interest a	t 1% per	month.
Duramant to NE	06 275 020 4hm	Dunar and C	allar abali k			. Hablae	
	RS 375.030, the	Buyer and S	ener Shan t	se jointiy	and severally	liable I	or any
additional amo	1 1	, C	, 1	\ \.		4	
Signature	Berrerle	4 m	Jusy.	Ca	apacity <u> </u>	<u> </u>	mrer
Signature		J		Ca	apacity		
	, / /		- 7	7	•		
SELLER (GF	RANTOR) INFO	DRMATION	BU	YER (G	RANTEE) IN	FORM	ИОПА
	QUIRED)			- 1	QUIRED)		
Print Name:	Eureka	Trecoure	e Print	Name:	Smile	411	
Address:	PO Box		Addr		PO B		88
City:	Eurelic		City:		Lund		
State:	NV Zip:	89311		:	WA Zip		48264
\		8.5.	**	•		·	1000
COMPANY	ERSON REQ	UESTING F	RECORDII	NG			
	T THE SELLER OR BU						
Print Name:		7			Escrow#	•	
Address:		/					
City:			State:		Zip:		_
4113.							

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)